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Catering, Facilities  
Application Form & Price List

Remarks

1. Please let us know if there is any food allergic or vegetarian camper. 
2. Meal Time: Breakfast 08:30, Lunch 12:30, Dinner 18:00
3. Minim，嵯um order is 4 people. Each table could seated 10-11 persons, each camper only has 1 set of utensil.
4. If there is any revision of price, the organisation should pay to the new price accordingly.
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BREAD & CORNFLAKE

Set B	 $410 / table for 10 person
Sausage, Banana, Bread, Jam & Butter

BREAKFAST
BREAD 
Set A 	 $460 / table for 10 person
Cornflake with Milk, Sausage, Banana, Bread, Jam & Butter 

LUNCH & DINNER
CANTONESE STYLE

Set A	 $60 / person
5 Dishes with Soup & Seasonal Fruit

Set B	 $50 / person
4 Dishes with Soup 

PACKED LUNCH 	 $50 / person
Hot Dog	  
Fried Chicken Wing 
Crackers 
Fruit 

BARBEQUE
DELUXE OPTION

Set A 	 $75 / person
Chicken Wings 	 3 pcs 
Pork Chop 	 1 pc
Beefsteak 	 1 pc
Sausages 	 2 pcs
Beef Ball 	 2 pcs 
Fish Ball 	 2 pcs
Bread 	 1 pc

BBQ Set includes
1 set per 10-15 persons
BBQ stove, charcoal, honey, tissue paper, a roll of Foil

1 each per person
BBQ fork, Paper plate, Plastic fork 

Price List for Extra Materials

BBQ Stove Rental 	 $95    

BBQ Fork 	 $40 / 10 pcs    

Charcoal 	 $75 / pack    

Honey 	 $30/ bottle   

Foil 	 $30 / roll   

Paper Plate 	 $15 / 10 pcs   

Plastic Fork 	 $15 / 10 pcs

Name of Organization / Individual            					     Booking Date                                                            

Vegetarian Order :  table for each meal. 
The minimum order for vegetarian table is a table 
of 10 persons.

SANDWICHES & PIZZA

Set C1	 $60 / person
Subway Sandwiches 
Sweet Corn or Spring Roll  or Chicken Nugget 
Fruit 
250ml Packed Juice

Set C2	 $60 / person
Cheese Pizza 
Sweet Corn or Spring Roll or Chicken Nugget 
Fruit 
250ml Packed Juice

* C1& C2 are only avaliable for order over  30 persons. * C3 & C4 are only avaliable for group 
Under 140 persons & One Camp Party

SPAGHETTI

Set C3	 $60 / person
Spaghetti Bolognese 
Steamed Broccoli 
Sausage & Fried Chicken Wing 
Fruit

Set C4	 $60 / person
Sp日aghetti with Chicken in creamy sauce 
Sweet Corn or Cherry Tomatoes 
Beef Ball & Chicken Nugget  
Fruit

Revised 1/2/2024
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Person-in-charge Signature and Organization Chop	     Date (D / M / Y)         

* The contracting parties hereby declare that nothing in this Contract confers or purports 
to confer on any third party and benefit or any right to enforce any term of this 
Contract pursuant to the Contract (Rights of Third Parties) Ordinance (Cap. 623)
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Room

Room A 

Room B

Room C

Room D

Hall

Capacity

20

30

20

180

180

With Air-Con / hour

$65

$110

$70

$150

$190

Without Air-Con / hour

$35

$55

$35

$75

$100

Projector / hour

Only Provide TV - Free of charge

$50

Only Provide TV - Free of charge

$50

$50

Remarks

1. The rental fees of all activity rooms include basic sound system but the 
number of the facilities supplies are depends on our stock quantities.

2. The minimum booking of activity room is one hour. If the booking 
overruns by more than 10 minutes, an extra half hour will be charged

3. Compensation is applied if any damage or losses are occurred in our 
venue & facilities.

4. If there is any revision of price, the organisation should pay to the new 
price accordingly.

  Date	 Time	 Venue / Facilities	 Air-Con   Date	 Time	 Venue / Facilities	 Air-Con

* $400 extra administration cost will be charged each time for all the facilities booking after office hours from 0900-2230. The latest opening 
hour is 12:00 and the earliest opening hour is 06:00.中 中Also, written application is required in advance.
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