

梁紹榮度假村 Sydney Leong Holiday Lodge

Catering, Facilities Application Form & Price List

Name of Organization / Individual

Booking Date

BREAKFAST

BREAD

Set A

Set B

Hot Dog

Crackers

Fruit

BREAD & CORNFLAKE

Set A \$460 / table for 10 person Cornflake with Milk, Sausage, Banana, Bread, Jam & Butter

\$50 / person

\$50 / person

Set B \$410 / table for 10 person

Sausage, Banana, Bread, Jam & Butter

LUNCH & DINNER

CANTONESE STYLE

4 Dishes with Soup

PACKED LUNCH

Fried Chicken Wing

\$60 / person Set C1 \$60 / person

5 Dishes with Soup & Seasonal Fruit Subway Sandwiches

Sweet Corn or Spring Roll or Chicken Nugget

Fruit

250ml Packed Juice

Set C2 \$60 / person

Cheese Pizza

Sweet Corn or Spring Roll or Chicken Nugget

Fruit

250ml Packed Juice

Price List for Extra Materials

\$95

\$40 / 10 pcs

\$75 / pack

\$30/bottle

\$15 / 10 pcs

\$15 / 10 pcs

\$30 / roll

BBQ Stove Rental

BBQ Fork

Charcoal

Paper Plate

Plastic Fork

Honey

Foil

SPAGHETTI

Set C3 \$60 / person

Spaghetti Bolognese Steamed Broccoli

Sausage & Fried Chicken Wing

Fruit

Set C4 \$60 / person

Spaghetti with Chicken in creamy sauce Sweet Corn or Cherry Tomatoes Beef Ball & Chicken Nugget

Fruit

BARBEQUE

DELUXE OPTION

Set A \$75 / person Chicken Wings 3 pcs Pork Chop 1 рс Beefsteak 1 pc Sausages 2 pcs Beef Ball 2 pcs Fish Ball 2 pcs Bread 1 pc

BBQ Set includes

1 set per 10-15 persons

BBQ stove, charcoal, honey, tissue paper, a roll of Foil

1 each per person

BBQ fork, Paper plate, Plastic fork

BBQ TOTK, Paper plate, Plastic Totk												
	/ Date Date D/M D/M		/ Date D/M	/ Date D/M	/ Date D/M							
BREAKFAST	□ Set A □ Set B	☐ Set A ☐ Set B	□Set A □ Set B	☐ Set A ☐ Set B	☐Set A ☐ Set B							
	Qty: table(s)	Qty: table(s)	Qty: table(s)	Qty: table(s)	Qty: table(s)							
	☐ Set A ☐ Set B	☐ Set A ☐ Set B	☐ Set A ☐ Set B	☐ Set A ☐ Set B	☐ Set A ☐ Set B							
LUNCH	☐ Set C1 ☐ Set C2	☐ Set C1 ☐ Set C2	☐ Set C1 ☐ Set C2	☐ Set C1 ☐ Set C2	☐ Set C1 ☐ Set C2							
	☐ Set C3 ☐ Set C4	☐ Set C3 ☐ Set C4	☐ Set C3 ☐ Set C4	☐ Set C3 ☐ Set C4	☐ Set C3 ☐ Set C4							
	☐ Packed Lunch	☐ Packed Lunch	☐ Packed Lunch	☐ Packed Lunch	☐ Packed Lunch							
	Collect time:	Collect time:	Collect time:	Collect time:	Collect time:							
	☐ Barbeque Set A	☐ Barbeque Set A	☐ Barbeque Set A	☐ Barbeque Set A	☐ Barbeque Set A							
	Raw Pre-Cook	☐ Raw ☐ Pre-Cook	☐ Raw ☐ Pre-Cook	☐ Raw ☐ Pre-Cook	☐ Raw ☐ Pre-Cook							
DINNER	Qty: persons	Qty: persons	Oty: persons	Qty: persons	Qty: persons							
	☐ Set A ☐ Set B	☐ Set A ☐ Set B	☐ Set A ☐ Set B	☐ Set A ☐ Set B	☐ Set A ☐ Set B							
	☐ Set C1 ☐ Set C2	☐ Set C1 ☐ Set C2	☐ Set C1 ☐ Set C2	☐ Set C1 ☐ Set C2	☐ Set C1 ☐ Set C2							
	☐ Set C3 ☐ Set C4	☐ Set C3 ☐ Set C4	☐ Set C3 ☐ Set C4	☐ Set C3 ☐ Set C4	☐ Set C3 ☐ Set C4							
	☐ Barbeque Set A	☐ Barbeque Set A	☐ Barbeque Set A	☐ Barbeque Set A	☐ Barbeque Set A							
	☐ Raw ☐ Pre-Cook	☐ Raw ☐ Pre-Cook	Raw Pre-Cook	☐ Raw ☐ Pre-Cook	☐ Raw ☐ Pre-Cook							
	Qty: persons	Qty: persons	Qty: persons	Qty: persons	Qty: persons							

Remarks

- 1. Please let us know if there is any food allergic or vegetarian camper.
- 2. Meal Time: Breakfast 08:30, Lunch 12:30, Dinner 18:00
- 3. Minimum order is 4 people. Each table could seated 10-11 persons, each camper only has 1 set of utensil.
- 4. If there is any revision of price, the organisation should pay to the new price accordingly.

Vegetarian Order: ______ table for each meal. The minimum order for vegetarian table is a table of 10 persons.

Revised 1/2/2024

^{*} C1& C2 are only avaliable for order over 30 persons.

^{*} C3 & C4 are only avaliable for group Under 140 persons & One Camp Party



梁紹榮度假村 Sydney Leong Holiday Lodge

Roo	m Capacity	With Air-Con / hour	Without Air-Con / hour		Projector / hour			
Room A 20		\$65	\$35			Only Provide TV - Free of charge		
Room B 30		\$110	\$55			\$50		
Room C 20		\$70	\$35			Only Provide TV - Free of charge		
Room D 180		\$150	\$75			\$50		
Hall 180		\$190	\$100			\$50		
Date	Time	Venue / Facilities	Air-Con	Date	Time		Venue / Facilities	Air-Con
/	: to :		Yes / No	/	: to	:		Yes / No
/	: to :		Yes / No	/	: to	:		Yes / No
/	: to :		Yes / No	/	: to	:		Yes / No
/	: to :		Yes / No	/	: to	:		Yes / No
/	: to :		Yes / No	/	: to	:		Yes / No
·	: to :		Yes / No	/	: to	:		Yes / No
/	: to :		Yes / No	/	: to	:		Yes / No
/	: to :		Yes / No	/	: to	:		Yes / No
/	: to :		Yes / No	/	: to	:		Yes / No
/	: to :		Yes / No	/	: to	:		Yes / No

^{*\$400} extra administration cost will be charged each time for all the facilities booking after office hours from 0900-2230. The latest opening hour is 12:00 and the earliest opening hour is 06:00. Also, written application is required in advance.

Remarks

- 1. The rental fees of all activity rooms include basic sound system but the number of the facilities supplies are depends on our stock quantities.
- 2. The minimum booking of activity room is one hour. If the booking overruns by more than 10 minutes, an extra half hour will be charged
- 3. Compensation is applied if any damage or losses are occurred in our venue & facilities.
- 4. If there is any revision of price, the organisation should pay to the new price accordingly.

Person-in-charge Signature and Organization Chop

Date (D / M / Y)

^{*}The contracting parties hereby declare that nothing in this Contract confers or purports to confer on any third party and benefit or any right to enforce any term of this Contract pursuant to the Contract (Rights of Third Parties) Ordinance (Cap. 623)